






Date Time Company Name Contact Person Address City State Zip Code Phone Fax Email
Minority 
Vendor?

How did you hear about 
this bid opportunity?

7/31/2023 4:05 PM Deltek, Inc. Source Management 2291 Wood Oak Drive Herndon VA 20171 2063739500 sourcemanagement@deltek.com No Other
7/31/2023 3:46 PM Denver-Elek, Inc Bill Pawlak 8860 Kelso Dr Essex MD 21221 4105748400 bpawlak@denver-elek.com No eMaryland Marketplace
7/31/2023 10:37 PM North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC Eric Johnson 320 W. Ohio St., Suite 300 Chicago illionos 60654 3024501923 sourcemanagement@napc.me No Other
7/31/2023 3:54 PM Specialty Construction Management INC Sapna Rimal 4647Baltimore Avenue Hyattsville MD 20781 2029340042 3017799337 sapna@SPECIALTYCONSTRUCTION.NET Yes eMaryland Marketplace
7/31/2023 3:33 PM Warner Construction Cameron Wilson 1530 Tilco Dr, Suite A, Frederick MD 21704 2409105466 cwilson@warner-construction.com No eMaryland Marketplace
7/31/2023 5:24 PM Wiley Wilson Candy Tibbs 5540 Centerview Drive, Suite 311 Raleigh NC 27606 919-746-8357 ctibbs@wileywilson.com No College Website

8/1/2023 9:16 AM AMERICAN COMBUSTION INDUSTRIES INC. Diane Kanuik 7100 Holladay Tyler Rd, Suite 233 Glenn Dale MD 20769-9470 13017793400 dkanuik@aciindustries.com No eMaryland Marketplace
8/1/2023 12:28 AM Bid Ocean Bid Ocean PO Box 40445 PO Box 40445 CO 81504 970-237-4411 eric@bidocean.com No eMaryland Marketplace
8/1/2023 6:57 AM Cianbro Corporation Joe Corson 605 Pittman Rd Baltimore MD 21226 4106157074 jcorson@cianbro.com No College Website
8/1/2023 1:44 AM Dodge Data & Analytics jayalakshmil jayalakshmil 4300 Beltway Place, Ste 150 Arlington, Texas 76018 4133767032 4133767032 jayalakshmil@construction.com Yes eMaryland Marketplace
8/1/2023 12:38 PM eRepublic, Inc. Mary Lamoreaux 100 Blue Ravine Rd. Folsom California 95630 9169320876 asaylor@erepublic.com No eMaryland Marketplace
8/1/2023 7:40 AM Grounded Electrical Construction Zach Rothfus 504 McCormick Drive, Suite C Glen Burnie Maryland 21061 4105828061 4105828126 zrothfus@groundedelec.com No eMaryland Marketplace
8/1/2023 11:48 AM Grunley Emily Ratliff 15020 Shady Grove Road, Suite 500 Rockville Maryland 20850 4432240670 emilyratliff@grunley.com No eMaryland Marketplace
8/1/2023 10:44 AM Grunley Construction Company, Inc. Emily Ratliff 15020 Shady Grove Road, Suite 500 Rockville Maryland 20850 4432240670 emilyratliff@grunley.com No eMaryland Marketplace
8/1/2023 12:50 PM Henley Construction Tracy Quick 7940 Queenair Drive Gaithersburg MD 20879 3014171006 tracyq@henleyconstruction.com No College Website
8/1/2023 12:21 PM Horton Mechanical Contractor, Inc. Rodney Horton 7909 Philadelphia Road Baltimore MD 21237 410-866-4900 410-866-4906 rhorton@mechcont.com Yes eMaryland Marketplace
8/1/2023 1:49 PM Layer One Technologies Weny Del Rosario 12340 Crain Hwy. Suite 100 Newburg md 20665 301-235-9922 wdelrosario@layeronecorp.com No eMaryland Marketplace
8/1/2023 12:51 AM PWXPress Mary Miller 1900 Coffeeport Rd Jacksonville FL 32208 4086768941 4086768941 bids@pwxpress.com Yes eMaryland Marketplace
8/1/2023 9:27 AM Union Electric GLENN MITCHELL 6015 Rossville Blvd. Baltimore MD 21221 4104048553 gmitchell@unionelectricco.com No eMaryland Marketplace
8/1/2023 9:31 AM W.M. Schlosser Rebecca Masters 2400 51st Place Hyattsville MD 20781 3019280254 rmasters@wmschlosser.com Yes Trade Publications
8/1/2023 6:24 AM WL Gary Wade Hale 4831 Walden Lane Lanham MD. 20706 202 894 9545 wadeh@wlgary.com Yes eMaryland Marketplace
8/2/2023 7:57 AM Bidnet Bid Net 15 British American Blvd Latham NY 12205 8666771997 gbs@bidnet.com No College Website
8/2/2023 1:46 PM PipeWay Energy Construction Inc. William Stinson 212 Norwood Ave Annapolis md 21401 14439926239 bstinson@pipewayenergy.com Yes eMaryland Marketplace
8/2/2023 1:25 PM Primary Enterprises LLC Jean Jordan 3818 Ironwood Place Landover MD 20785 3013223332 jjordan@primary-enterprises.com Yes eMaryland Marketplace
8/3/2023 8:09 AM BKM Marketing 6300 Blair Hill Lane Baltimore MD 21209 410-323-0600 marketing@bkma.com No eMaryland Marketplace
8/3/2023 1:17 PM Hopeday LLC John Garces 6856 Easter Ave NW Office 316B Washington DC 20012 202-751-9090 202-333-8807 jgarces@hopedayllc.com Yes eMaryland Marketplace
8/4/2023 12:03 PM Electric Advantge, Inc. Gazment Sosoli 1084 Taft Street Rockville MD 20850 2028052849 gazmentsosoli@electricadvantage.com No Word of Mouth
8/4/2023 6:59 AM JMT Denise Little 40 Wight Avenue Hunt Valley MD 21030 4436624367 dlittle@jmt.com No eMaryland Marketplace
8/4/2023 8:18 AM Prisma,llc Alex Valenzuela 12 S Summit Ave suite 100-A11 Gaithersburg MD 20877 13018809013 alex.valenzuela@prismallc.net Yes College Website
8/4/2023 1:26 AM Setty & Associates International PLLC Koushik Gowda 575 S. Charles Street Suite 403 Baltimore Maryland 21202 6673096036 koushik.mr@setty.com Yes College Website
8/4/2023 11:21 AM Valid Electric James Humble 7731 Airpark Rd Gaithersburg Maryland 20879 3013705582 jhumble@validelectric.com No Word of Mouth
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